South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 03:02:03 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3222 Concurrent Resolution, By Bedingfield, Gullick, Erickson, Crawford, Duncan, Allison, Ballentine, Cato,
Forrester, Hamilton, Harrell, Harrison, Horne, Kelly, Littlejohn, Millwood, Nanney, E.H. Pitts, M.A. Pitts, Rice, D.C.
Smith, G.R. Smith, J.R. Smith, Stringer, A.D. Young, T.R. Young, Daning, Owens, Umphlett, Wylie, Parker and

Clemmons

Summary: Congressional Delegation

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION MEMORIALIZING THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION TO
OPPOSE LEGISLATION THAT DISENFRANCHISES SOUTH CAROLINA WORKERS BY REMOVING THEIR RIGHT TO A
PRIVATE BALLOT UNION ELECTION.

01/13/09
01/13/09
01/15/09
01/29/09
02/05/09
02/06/09
02/10/09
02/11/09
02/11/09
02/11/09
02/12/09
02/12/09
02/12/09
02/12/09
02/12/09
02/12/09
05/12/09

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-112

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-112
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Daning

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Owens

Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
Scrivener's error corrected

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Umphlett

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Wylie

Debate interrupted HJ-26

Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 12, 2009 HJ-42

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Parker, Clemmons
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-36

Roll call Yeas-72 Nays-33 HJ-36

Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-37

Introduced SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8
Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



