South Carolina Legislature

20, 2024, 03:02:03 am May

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3222 Concurrent Resolution, By Bedingfield, Gullick, Erickson, Crawford, Duncan, Allison, Ballentine, Cato, Forrester, Hamilton, Harrell, Harrison, Horne, Kelly, Littlejohn, Millwood, Nanney, E.H. Pitts, M.A. Pitts, Rice, D.C. Smith, G.R. Smith, J.R. Smith, Stringer, A.D. Young, T.R. Young, Daning, Owens, Umphlett, Wylie, Parker and **Clemmons**

Summary: Congressional Delegation

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION MEMORIALIZING THE SOUTH CAROLINA CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION TO OPPOSE LEGISLATION THAT DISENFRANCHISES SOUTH CAROLINA WORKERS BY REMOVING THEIR RIGHT TO A PRIVATE BALLOT UNION ELECTION.

01/13/09	House	Introduced HJ-112
01/13/09	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-112
01/15/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Daning
01/29/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Owens
02/05/09	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2
02/06/09		Scrivener's error corrected
02/10/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Umphlett
02/11/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Wylie
02/11/09	House	Debate interrupted HJ-26
02/11/09	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 12, 2009 HJ-42
02/12/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Parker, Clemmons
02/12/09	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-36
02/12/09	House	Roll call Yeas-72 Nays-33 HJ-36
02/12/09	House	Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-37
02/12/09	Senate	Introduced SJ-8
02/12/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-8
05/12/09	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-9